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VOORBEELDVRAGEN

 Is it a boy?
 Is it a girl?
 Does he/she have blonde hair?
 Does he/ she have brown hair?
 Does he/ she have orange hair?
 Does he/ she wear glasses?
 Is he/ she wearing a green shirt?
 Is he/ she wearing a yellow shirt?
 Is he/ she wearing a pink shirt?
 Is he/ she wearing a orange shirt?
 Is he/ she wearing a purple shirt?
 Is he/ she wearing a hat?
 Does he/ she have blue eyes?
 Does he/ she have brown eyes?
 Does she have her hair in a ponytail?
 Does she have her hair down?

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
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13.
14.
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16.

https://schooltv.nl/video/op-school-in-de-jaren-vijftig-een-klas-van-vroeger/#q=gezin%20vroeger
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